DATE OFPONENT TIME  RESULT

Thay, Mo 16 va COitfawa *
FFri, Wow 17 v Torondo®
Thu, Oci 12 2t bew Jarsey
Saf, Oct14  ve Tampa Bay
Mon, Ocl 96 3 Columbus
Wad, Oct 15 va Pittsburgh
Sat OotM = Ciawa
Sum, Oct 22 va Calgary
Tue, Oct24  va Seattie
The, Oct 26 va Winnipeg
St Cci28 = Bosion
on, L 30
Tha, Mo 2
Eak Mov 4
Tue, Kow 7
Thia, Mo &
Saf Wov 11 e Columbus

va Flonda
va Bosion

MY Rangers
v Mcatresd

Wad, Mo 22 va New Jeragy
Fri, Nov24 2t Bosion

Sumn, Now 26 va Minnesota
Wed, Nov 20 2 MY Rangers
Thie, Mov 30 va Chicago

Sat Dec?  at Montreal

Tue, Dec 5
Tha, Dec: T
Eaf, Deco
Mon, Dec 11 2t Dalias

o Bufialiy

va Ditawa

Tue, Cec 12 at St Louis
Thy, Dec 14 va Carnling

1200 PM

200 PM
T00 PM

~ 2023-24 ~

DETROIT

REDWINGS

DATE OPPOMENT  TIME

Saf, Dec 16 atPhiladeiphia 7200 PM
Mon, Dec 18 v& Araheim
W, Dec 20 atWinnipeg
Fri, Doz 22 va Philadelphia 7:00 PR
5af, Dec 25 atMew Jersey
Wed, Dec 27 atMinn=sota
& Hashvills

T:00PE
T30 PM

TOPM

Fri, Doc 29
Sun, Dec 31 va Boston
Tue, Jan 2
Thy, Jan &

Sun, Jan T
Tha, Jam 11 v Edmonéon

a1 3an Jose

atLos Angeies
atAnaneim  B00PM
T:00FHW
Sat Jan 13 vsLos Angeles 700 PR
S, ban 14 a3t Toronio T:00 P
Wed, Jan 17 a1 Fiorida

atCangiina

T:00PM
Fri, Jan 19 700 PM
Sun, Jan21 va Tampa Bay
Tue, Jan 23 va Dallas

Tha, Jan 25 va Philadsiphia 7:00 PR
Sat Jan 2T va Vegas
Wad, Jan 31 va Otfawa

5:00 PR

T:00PW

T:00 P
T:00PW
Eatf, Feb 90 wa Vancowver  1:00 FEA
Tug, Feb 13 atEdmomon 900PM
Thu, Feb 15 at Vancouver

Sa Feb 17 atCaigary

M, Fedb 10 a3t Sealte

Tha, Faby22 wa Colorado

%at Feb 24 wa St Louis
Sun, Feb 25 atChicago

DATE OPPONEMT TIME  RESULT
va Washingion 7-00 PM

& NY lslanders 7200 PM

Tue, Feb 27
Tha, Feb 28
Sat, War 2

Wed, Mar
Fri, Mar &

Sat, Mar g

Tue, Mar 12
Tha, Mar 14
Sat, Mar 16
Sun, Mar 17
Tue, ¥ar 19
Thia, Mar 21
Sat, Mar 23
Tue, Mar 26
Thu, Mar 25
Sat, Mar 30
Mon, Apr 1

Fri, Apr 5

San, Apr 7
Tua, Apr o

Thu, Apr 11
Sat, Apr 13

va Flarida
a1 Colorado
aArznng
alvegas

1 Bufialp
V& Afona
va Buffaln
at Bisshurgh

va Columbas

 Mastile
at Washington
at Candling

&t Florda

a1 Tampa Bay

va Buffain

va Washington

at Pimsburgh
2 T

Man, Apr15 v Miomirec

Tue, Age 15

a Montreal

T:00 PM
30 P
00 P
ToooPs
T00 P

T:00 PM
1230 PM
B0 PR

T:00 PM

* (Game played at reutral location
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